
3/8/2010

Town of Billerica, Massachusetts

Police Department

Adult Arrest Log

02/28/2010  -to- 03/07/2010

03/02/2010

HOME:  23 SKYLINE DR     BILLERICA, MA

COPPOLA, ROBERT J     46     MALE

ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7

Arrest Date and Charges:

03/03/2010

HOME:  4 PEARL ST     SOMERVILLE, MA

BARROS, ALEX     20     MALE

TRESPASS c266 §120

Arrest Date and Charges:

03/04/2010

HOME:  20 BENNINGTON ST     LAWRENCE, MA

RODRIGUEZ, JOSEPHINE     30     FEMALE

DRUG, DISTRIBUTE CLASS A c94C §32(a)

DRUG, POSSESS TO DISTRIB CLASS B c94C §32A(a)

Arrest Date and Charges:

03/04/2010

HOME:  12 BEN PL     BILLERICA, MA

BENEDICT, MICHAEL J     23     MALE

ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7

Arrest Date and Charges:

03/06/2010

HOME:  19 MERRIMACK WY     TYNGSBOROUGH, MA

RANUCCI, MICHAEL A     23     MALE

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS A, SUBSQ.OFF. c94C §34

Arrest Date and Charges:

03/06/2010

HOME:  245 PROSPECT ST     LAWRENCE, MA

CISNEROS, EDWIN     36     MALE

WARRANT ARREST

UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV c90 §10

Arrest Date and Charges:

03/07/2010

HOME:  15R WARREN AV     CHELMSFORD, MA

DOWNING, THOMAS E     39     MALE

OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

MARKED LANES VIOLATION  c89 §4A

Arrest Date and Charges:

1


